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Karksi-Nuia spordikooli Siigisvoistlus

13.11.2020 Karksi-Nuia staadion

Ees- ja perekonnanimi

TU 14 Kettaheide 0,600 kg

Kristina Pihlap

Ees- ja perekonnanimi

TU 16 Kettaheide 0,750 kg

Eneli Siimann
Elise Pajo
Berit Kask

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
TU 20 Kettaheide 1,0 kg
Anete Loreen Saar

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
PU 16 Kettaheide 1,0 kg
Tarvo Teiss

Rivo Allsoo

Kevin Einstein

Tanel Rehemaa

Kermo Tiidu

Karl Mattias Kuusk

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
PU 18 Kettaheide 1,5 kg
Kristjan Hanni

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
TU 14 Odavise 400 g
Kristina Pihlap

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
TU 16 Odavise 400 g
Eneli Siimann

Elise Pajo

Berit Kask

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
TU 18 Odavise 500 g
Lee Laugamets

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
TU 20 Odavise 600 g

Slinniaeg
20.07.2007
Slinniaeg
03.05.2006
29.01.2006
14.10.2005
Sinniaeg
02.09.2002
Slinniaeg
14.07.2005
25.08.2006
14.09.2006
06.07.2005
09.05.2005
17.09.2006
Slinniaeg
26.01.2004
Slnniaeg
20.07.2007
Slnniaeg
03.05.2006
29.01.2006
14.10.2005
Slnniaeg

29.01.2004

Slinniaeg

Klubi/kool
AKG
Klubi/kool
AKG
AKG
AKG
Klubi/kool
AKG
Klubi/kool
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
Klubi/kool
AKG
Klubi/kool
AKG
Klubi/kool
AKG
AKG
AKG
Klubi/kool

AKG

Klubi/kool

Tulemus
23,54
Tulemus
16,64
16,58
13,59
Tulemus
31,01
Tulemus
37,83
24,87
21,58
18,75
17,55
17,39
Tulemus
21,65
Tulemus
23,54
Tulemus
24,03
17,47
13,89
Tulemus

9,35

Tulemus
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Anete Loreen Saar

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
PU 14 Odavise 500 g
Timo Tjorven Teesalu

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
PU 16 Odavise 600g
Rivo Allsoo

Tanel Rehemaa

Tarvo Teiss

Kevin Einstein

Kermo Tiidu

Karl Mattias Kuusk

Ees- ja perekonnanimi
PU 18 Odavise 700g

Kristjan Hanni

Peakohtunik: Leo Liiber

02.09.2002
Slinniaeg
30.05.2007
Slinniaeg
25.08.2006
06.07.2005
14.07.2005
14.09.2006
09.05.2005
17.09.2006

Sinniaeg

26.01.2004

AKG
Klubi/kool
AKG
Klubi/kool
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG

Klubi/kool

AKG

28,48
Tulemus
22,31
Tulemus
32,47
31,41
28,78
25,84
21,89
19,66

Tulemus

28,62
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